
Bowling Singles 
Non Binary, Female,
Male
Rank Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HCP Total

1 Ruby Paprotka 122 125 146 393 46 531

1 Kate Jones 118 119 177 414 50 564
2 Brigitte Hertig 105 145 143 393 50 543
3 Liz Teracino 153 131 91 375 50 525
4 Anne-Marie Bögli 138 103 101 342 43 471
5 Nic Staisch 97 127 106 330 41 453
6 Regina Kunz 99 92 100 291 50 441
7 Juliane Fleischer 97 87 99 283 50 433
8 Anna Siegenthaler 81 91 111 283 50 433
9 Lisa Schneider 75 109 87 271 50 421

10 Sabine Weber 48 55 63 166 50 316

1 Andreas Schori 189 184 167 540 44 672
2 Alexander Hohmann 188 223 174 585 22 651
3 Uwe Hohmann 184 132 174 490 41 613
4 Bill Kohler 192 145 137 474 45 609
5 Rene Duijn 134 197 150 481 38 595
6 Stephan Kraft 135 171 136 442 46 580
7 Emin Kaplan 161 142 161 464 38 578
8 Vichien Chantatong 186 179 155 520 19 577
9 Urs Marti 128 172 126 426 50 576

10 Nicolas Sewing 118 158 139 415 50 565
11 Hannes Rauschning 138 131 136 405 50 555
12 Robert Högman 164 167 115 446 36 554
13 Niklas Magnusson 133 158 182 473 25 548
14 Sebastian Süss 128 150 145 423 39 540
15 Mats Fagerbro 108 144 168 420 39 537
16 Eckhard Pasewald 168 143 161 472 18 526
17 Francesco De Vita 113 110 140 363 50 513
18 Sebastian Rüttimann 89 147 121 357 50 507
19 Markus Schmitt 99 120 162 381 40 501
20 Alfred Wissel 94 143 155 392 35 497
21 Bo Runfast 139 128 111 378 39 495
22 Alexander Tyumenin 121 122 98 341 50 491
23 Christian Schreiner-Halbig 122 116 96 334 50 484
24 Johnson Chew 132 111 116 359 41 482
25 Adriano Gambato 119 97 78 294 50 444
26 Henryk Babczynski 124 114 95 333 28 417

Non Binary

Female

Male



Bowling Doubles 
Non binary, Female,
Male
Rank Double Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HCP Total

Double 
total

Ruby Paprotka 144 159 152 455 46 593
Nic Staisch 131 119 105 355 41 478
Liz Teracino 129 137 102 368 50 518
Dr. Absent 135 135 135 405 46 543

Anne-Marie Bögli 133 100 117 350 43 479
Brigitte Hertig 138 134 125 397 50 547
Kate Jones 162 108 104 374 50 524
Juliane Fleischer 92 80 76 248 50 398
Anna Siegenthaler 86 91 81 258 50 408
Regina Kunz 117 90 87 294 50 444
Sabine Weber 74 97 52 223 50 373
Lisa Schneider 60 98 85 243 50 393

Hannes Rauschning 177 149 186 512 50 662
Stephan Krafft 171 174 162 507 46 645
Bill Kohler 132 222 188 542 45 677
Alexander Hohmann 164 167 151 482 22 548
Robert Högman 190 225 161 576 36 684
Niklas Magnusson 122 164 142 428 25 503
Urs Marti 143 149 136 428 50 578
Andy Schori 112 178 178 468 44 600
Markus Schmitt 137 194 126 457 40 577
Uwe Hohmann 177 147 139 463 41 586
Henryk Babczynski 162 123 148 433 28 517
Emin Kaplan 143 217 161 521 38 635
Vichien Chantatong 190 157 169 516 19 573
Rene Duijn 139 168 153 460 38 574
Mats Fagerbro 126 130 173 429 39 546
Bo Runfast 141 155 159 455 39 572
Sebastian Süss 169 156 143 468 39 585
Francesco De Vita 123 113 129 365 50 515
Adriano Gambato 138 121 125 384 50 534
Nicolas Sewing 130 143 121.0 394 50 544
Eckhard Pasewald 125 173 169 467 18 521
Alfred Wissel 144 162 121 427 35 532
Sebastian Rüttimann 114 129 151 394 50 544
Christian Schreiner-Halbig 98 90 103 291 50 441
Johnson Chew 105 101 98 304 41 427
Alex Tyumenin 114 81 92 287 50 437

Non binary & Mixed

1 Panther 1 1071

2 Pindigo 2 1061
Female

1 Bäre Bowler 1 1026

2 Pindigo 1 922

3 Wybernet 2 852

4 Wybernet 1 766

Male

1 Frankfurt 2 1307

3 Stockholm 2 1187

Bäre Bowler 2 11784

Sommer 2 12252

5 Sommer 1 1163

6 Frankfurt 1 1152

7 Euro 2 1147

8 Stockholm 1 1118

9 Euro 3 1100

10 Panther 2 1078

13 Babes 2 864

11 Euro 1 1053

12 Babes 1 985



Bowling
Team

Rank Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HCP Total Total Team
Eckhard Pasewald 182 199 144 525 18 579
Alfred Wissel 123 192 134 449 35 554
Vichien Chantatong 188 169 162 519 19 576
Rene Duijn 137 178 124 439 38 553
Mats Fagerbro 130 134 170 434 39 551
Bo Runfast 140 149 145 434 39 551
Robert Högmann 123 165 155 443 36 551
Niklas Magnusson 155 144 192 491 25 566
Markus Schmitt 131 141 158 430 40 550
Uwe Hohmann 138 141 146 425 41 548
Bill Kohler 146 120 143 409 45 544
Alexander Hohmann 157 166 185 508 22 574
Henryk Babczynski 139 160 181 480 28 564
Emin Kaplan 157 131 150 438 38 552
Hannes Rauschning 118 122 138 378 50 528
Stephan Krafft 147 148 106 401 46 539
Anne-Marie Bögli 127 127 162 416 43 545
Brigitte Hertig 94 156 119 369 50 519
Urs Marti 101 135 151 387 50 537
Andy Schori 151 120 141 412 44 544
Sebastian Süss 156 130 150 436 39 553
Francesoc Davita 89 104 134 327 50 477
Dr Absent 129 129 129 387 50 537
Dr Absent 129 129 129 387 50 537
Rupy Paprtokta 147 133 123 403 46 541
Nic Staisch 166 126 132 424 41 547
Adriano Gambato 110 123 99 332 50 482
Nicolas sewinf 141 120 122 383 50 533
Kate Jones 102 109 123 334 50 484
Juliane Fleischer 60 79 55 194 50 344
Liz Teracino 144 138 97 379 50 529
Dr Absent 129 129 129 387 50 537
Sebastian Rüttimann 88 132 117 337 50 487
Christian Schneider-Halbig 84 90 87 261 50 411
Johnson Chew 170 150 107 427 41 550
Alex Tyumenin 83 88 84 255 50 405
Sabine Weber 76 83 48 207 50 357
Lisa Schneider 70 82 55 207 50 357
Anna Siegenthaler 88 100 122 310 50 460
Regina Kunz 107 121 71 299 50 449

1 Euro 1 2262

2 Stockholm All 
Stripes

2219

3 Sommerlatten 2216

4 Frankfurt Bembel 
Boys

2183

5 Bäre Bowler 2145

6 Euro 2 2104

7 Rosa Panther 2103

8 Pindigo Girls 1894

9 Bowling Babes 1853

10 Wybernet-Bowling-
Girls

1623



Bowling 
All events

Rank Team Double Single Total
1 Bill Kohler 574 677 609 1860
2 Andy Schori 544 600 672 1816
3 Robert Högmann 551 684 554 1789
4 Alexander Hohmann 574 548 651 1773
5 Emin Kaplan 552 635 578 1765
6 Stephan Krafft 539 645 580 1764
7 Uwe Hohmann 548 586 613 1747
8 Hannes Rauschning 528 662 555 1745
9 Vichien Chantatong 576 573 577 1726

10 Rene Duijn 553 574 595 1722
11 Urs Marti 537 578 576 1691
12 Sebastian Süss 553 585 540 1678
13 Ruby Paprtokta 541 593 531 1665
14 Nicolas Sewing 533 544 565 1642
15 Mats Fagerbro 551 546 537 1634
16 Markus Schmitt 550 577 501 1628
17 Eckhard Pasewald 579 521 526 1626
18 Bo Runfast 551 572 495 1618
19 Niklas Magnusson 566 503 548 1617
20 Brigitte Hertig 519 547 543 1609
21 Alfred Wissel 554 532 497 1583
22 Kate Jones 484 524 564 1572
23 Liz Teracino 529 518 525 1572
24 Sebastian Rüttimann 487 544 507 1538
25 Francesco Davita 477 515 513 1505
26 Henryk Babczynski 564 517 417 1498
27 Anne-Marie Bögli 545 479 471 1495
28 Nic Staisch 547 478 453 1478
29 Adriano Gambato 482 534 444 1460
30 Johnson Chew 550 427 482 1459
31 Christian Schneider-Halbig 411 441 484 1336
32 Regina Kunz 449 444 441 1334
33 Alex Tyumenin 405 437 491 1333
34 Anna Siegenthaler 460 408 433 1301
35 Juliane Fleischer 344 398 433 1175
36 Lisa Schneider 357 393 421 1171
37 Sabine Weber 357 373 316 1046
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